Community Services, Inc.

Toll Free / 800-831-9929 Office / 903-872-2401 Fax / 903-872-0254
P.O. Box 612 + Corsicana, Texas 75151-0612

éAg’t"'ﬂ'o‘";;y Created to Serve

PARTNERSHIP
Helping People. Changing Lives.

Community Services, Inc.
2023 Holiday Schedule

Monday, January 16" Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Monday, February 20% Presidents’ Day

Friday, April 71" Good Friday

Monday, May 29" Memorial Day

Monday, June 19™ Juneteenth

Tuesday, July 4% Independence Day
Monday, September 4% Labor Day

Friday, November 10% Veterans’ Day Observed
Thursday, November 23" Thanksgiving Day
Friday, November 24t Day after Thanksgiving
Monday, December 25t Christmas Eve Observed
Tuesday, December 26™ Christmas Day Observed
Monday, January1® New Years’ Day

2023 VVacaciones

Lunes, 16" de Enero Dia De Martin Luther King Jr.
Lunes, 20" de Febrero Dia De Presidentes

Viernes, 71" de Abril Viernes Bueno

Lunes, 29" de Mayo Dia De Memoria

Lunes, 19t Junio Observado Diecinueve De Junio
Martes, 4" de Julio Observado Dia De La Independencia
Lunes, 4" de Septiembre Dia De Trabajo

Viernes, 10" de Noviembre Dia De Veteranos

Jueves, 23" de Noviembre Dia De Dar Gracias

Viernes, 241 de Noviembre Observado Dia De Dar Gracias
Lunes, 25" de Diciembre Observado Nochebuena

Martes, 26" de Diciembre Observado Navidad

Lunes, 1% de Enero Dia De Afio Nuevo
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